
JAMES GREGORY “The Funniest Man in America”
Saturday, September 24, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $35 orchestra/$28 balcony

BLAZING SADDLES (Movie)
Sunday, September 25, 4:00 and 7:00 pm
Monday, September 26, 7:00 pm
Wednesday, September 28, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theater, $6

VOCE presents FOREVER DISNEY
Monday, October 10, 7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse, Donations

CRAIG SOUTHERN & PHOENIXX
Saturday, October 15, 6:30 pm
Blackmon Amphitheatre, Free

MONSTERS, INC (Movie)
Thursday, October 20, 10:00 am and 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN in ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, October 21, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

PUMPKIN DECORATING WORKSHOP
Friday, October 21, 3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, $5*
All materials provided. Preregister 336-786-7998

OPIE AWARDS
Saturday, October 22, 6:00-8:00 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre
Surry Arts Players Annual Awards Presentation

YOUNG FRANKENSTEIN (Movie)
Friday October 28-Wednesday November 2
Historic Earle Theatre, $6

PADDINGTON (Movie)
Thursday, November 17, 10:00 am and 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN in ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, November 18, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

WILL’S CHRISTMAS presented by Lifespan
Friday, November 18, 7:00 pm
Andy Griffith Playhouse

O’CONNOR BAND featuring MARK O’CONNOR
Saturday, November 19, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $35 preferred/$30 
Orchestra/$25 Balcony

ELLIOT ENGEL “THE JOURNEY OF MONEY”
DINNER & PRESENTATION
Tuesday, November 22, 6:00 pm
Cross Creek Country Club, $60*

NOTE: Historic Earle Theatre Movie Time Changes 
December-February
Features Friday 7:00 pm, Saturday 4:00 and 7:00 pm, 
Sunday 4:00 and 7:00 pm, Monday and Wednesday 
7:00 pm. Prices month of December ONLY are 
Adults $6, Children 12 and under $3 
Information on Movie and Show Times 336-786-2222

HOW THE GRINCH STOLE CHRISTMAS (Movie)
Directed by Ron Howard
Opens Friday December 2, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $6/$3 12 & under

CHRISTMAS WITH THE EMBERS
Friday, 
December 2, 
7:30 pm
Andy Griffith 
Playhouse, 
$15

NORTH SURRY BAND HOLIDAY CONCERT
Tuesday, December 6
Andy Griffith Playhouse

GINGERCOOKIE HOUSE WORKSHOP
Friday, December 9, 3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum Theatre, $5*
Register 336-786-7998

MOUNT AIRY MIDDLE SCHOOL CHORAL CONCERT
Friday, December 9
Andy Griffith Playhouse

ELF (Movie)
Friday, December 9-Wednesday, December 14
Historic Earle Theatre, $6/$3 12 & under

THE POLAR EXPRESS (Movie)
Thursday, December 15, 10:00 am & 4:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, Free

BETTY LYNN at ANDY GRIFFITH MUSEUM
Friday, December 16, 12:30-3:30 pm
Andy Griffith Museum, $6

MIRACLE ON 34th STREET (Movie)
Friday, December 16-Wednesday, December 21
Historic Earle Theatre, $6/$3 12 & under

THE DEL MCCOURY BAND
Saturday, December 17, 7:30 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, 50 “early bird” 
balcony seats @ $25
$65 preferred/$60 reserved/$50 balcony

THE NUTCRACKER 
SAC/Rhythm on Main students with
special guest dancers
Sunday, December 18, 2:00 & 4:00 pm
$11*/$7* 12 and under

THE MUPPET CHRISTMAS CAROL (Movie)
Friday, December 23-Wednesday 28 
Closed Christmas Eve
Historic Earle Theatre, $6/$3 12 & under

BREAKING UP CHRISTMAS DANCE 
Featuring Zephyr Lightning Bolts and 
Buckstankle Boys
Friday, December 30, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $6* or Season Pass

LOVE ACTUALLY (Movie)
Friday, December 30-Wednesday January 4
Historic Earle Theatre, $6

BREAKING UP CHRISTMAS DANCE
featuring Slate Mountain Ramblers
Saturday, January 7, 7:00 pm
Historic Earle Theatre, $6* or 2017 Season Pass
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